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SID
23/4175
23/6877
23/8614
23/9922
23/9923
23/13016
23/13058
23/13487
23/13705
23/13706
23/32847
23/32848
23/32851
23/32853
23/32869
23/32871
23/32904
23/32925
23/32980
23/33007
23/33023
23/33220
23/33226
23/33227
23/33237
23/33274
23/33386
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ASKO OPPLAND AS

STJBRDAL - MERAKER TRAFIKKSKOLE AS
H | Gigrtz Senner AS

AF GRUPPEN NORGE AS

AF GRUPPEN NORGE AS

FORSET GRUS AS
TRANSPORTSENTRALEN OSLO EIENDOM AS
ASKO MIDT-NORGE AS

OSLOBUSS AS

OSLOBUSS AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

ASKO MOLDE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

BORG HAVN IKS

POSTEN NORGE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

B@ORSTADS TRANSPORT AS

POSTEN NORGE AS

TUNG BIL LADING AS

TUNG BIL LADING AS

ELLING TUFT TRANSPORT AS
HEIDELBERG MATERIALS BETONG NORGE AS
REVAC AS



