

Nr	SID	Søker
1	23/4175	ASKO OPPLAND AS
2	23/6877	stjørdal - meråker trafikkskole as
3	23/8614	H I Giørtz Sønner AS
4	23/9922	AF GRUPPEN NORGE AS
5	23/9923	AF GRUPPEN NORGE AS
6	23/13016	FORSET GRUS AS
7	23/13058	TRANSPORTSENTRALEN OSLO EIENDOM AS
8	23/13487	ASKO MIDT-NORGE AS
9	23/13705	OSLOBUSS AS
10	23/13706	OSLOBUSS AS
11	23/32847	POSTEN NORGE AS
12	23/32848	POSTEN NORGE AS
13	23/32851	ASKO MOLDE AS
14	23/32853	POSTEN NORGE AS
15	23/32869	POSTEN NORGE AS
16	23/32871	POSTEN NORGE AS
17	23/32904	BORG HAVN IKS
18	23/32925	POSTEN NORGE AS
19	23/32980	POSTEN NORGE AS
20	23/33007	POSTEN NORGE AS
21	23/33023	BØRSTADS TRANSPORT AS
22	23/33220	POSTEN NORGE AS
23	23/33226	tung bil lading as
24	23/33227	tung bil lading as
25	23/33237	ELLING TUFT TRANSPORT AS
26	23/33274	HEIDELBERG MATERIALS BETONG NORGE AS
27	23/33386	REVAC AS